Calgary () -vs- Mount Royal ()
10/30/2021 at Mount Royal

Date: 10/30/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start: 6:02PM
Time: 2:08 Calgary 0 0 1 1
Attendance: O Mount Royal 0 0 0 0
Location: Mount Royal CGY: Holly Reuther (1)
MRU:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By CGY MRU
3rd 9:38 CGY Holly Reuther Elizabeth Lang, 1 0
Calgary Power Plays Mount Royal Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:32 07:50 04:18 0 0 -- 2nd 0 --
3rd 02:04 07:42 05:38 0 0 -- 2nd 16:03 0 --
3rd 20:00 0 0 - 0 0/2
29:56 (o} (o] 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MRU Andrea Sanderson 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 3:32 PP
1st CGY Bridget Rezansoff 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:50 PP
1st CGY Holly Reuther 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 7:50 PP
2nd MRU Lyndsey Janes 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:34
2nd CGY Sage Desjardins 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:34
2nd CGY Jordyn Burgar 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 16:03 PP
2nd MRU Taylor Sawka 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 16:37
2nd CGY Bridget Rezansoff 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 16:37
3rd MRU Andrea Sanderson 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 2:04 PP
3rd CGY Emma Tait 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 7:42 PP
3rd MRU Taylor Sawka 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 8:43 PP
3rd MRU Laura Cook 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 9:30 PP




Calgary 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

N
N B © N O $

13
14
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
35

Gabriella Durante
Emma Tait
Ashley Sutherland
Alli Borrow
Jordyn Burgar
Taylor Beck
Rebecca Clarke
Bridget Rezansoff
Dana Wood
Madeline Stanley
Brooke Dennett
Rachel Paul
Elizabeth Lang
Holly Reuther
Annaliese Meier
Sage Desjardins
Emily Hill

Kate Wagner
Dayna Owen

O

OFRP MNONNOOFRPNOOPRFROOONDO

1-2

1-2

Totals

Mount Royal O

Pos

Player

RPIOO OOOFrR OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|®

RP|IOO OOO0OORrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOOOoO OoI|>»
OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
PIOOOOOPFRPR OO0 00000000 OO0 OoO|W
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O00DO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO 0O OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOO0oOOoOOoOo

|

0-0

[
©

Total +/- FO

6-12

Pen

OO OO0 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo

BLK

e
O © oo wN |

17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
27
31
32
44

Sydney Benko

Jori Hansen-Young
Mackenzie Butz
Tianna Ko

Camryn Amundson
Lyndsey Janes
Tori Williams
Tatum Amy

Kaia Borbandy
Breanne Trotter
Anna Purschke
Alex Spence
Taylor Sawka
Emma Bergesen
Laura Cook

Aliya Jomha
Andrea Sanderson
Cassie Shokar
Kaitlyn Ross
Courtney Kollman

[

A OO NWPFPRORPEPNNOMOPRLNDNOWDO

Totals

Calgary Goalkeeping

Calgary Goalkeeping

# Player

De

[

EN 1

OO O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOoO|®

Tota
|

OO O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0 Oo|>»
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo
1

0-0

w
N

Mount Royal Goalkeeping
Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins EN

6-12

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

1 Gabriella Durante

35 Dayna Owen

W 60:00

0 16
0 O

34

31 Cassie Shokar 0:00
32 Kaitlyn Ross L 60:00

10

18

Totals

G
A
0
0
0

Calgary Faceoffs

0 16

© O ©|N

© O ©|Ww

o O OO

34

Rk O[>
o O
A(d O|R

Totals

Mount Royal Faceoffs

10

hih O|W

o0 OO

18



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [03:32] Penalty on Andrea Sanderson MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP CGY [03:32] Start power play for CGY.
0-0 [07:50] Penalty on Bridget Rezansoff CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP CGY [07:50] End power play for CGY.
0-0 [07:50] Penalty on Holly Reuther CGY 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).

PP

0-0 MRU [07:50] Start power play for MRU.
Period #2 Plays

PP
0-0 MRU [1 Andrea Sanderson (MRU) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 MRU [1 Start power play for MRU.
PP
0-0 MRU [1 Bridget Rezansoff (CGY) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 MRU [1 Holly Reuther (CGY) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 MRU [1 End power play for MRU.
0-0 [04:34] Penalty on Lyndsey Janes MRU 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
0-0 [04:34] Penalty on Sage Desjardins CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
0-0 [16:03] Penalty on Jordyn Burgar CGY 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 MRU [16:03] Start power play for MRU.
0-0 [16:37] Penalty on Taylor Sawka MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING.
0-0 [16:37] Penalty on Bridget Rezansoff CGY 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING.
Period #3 Plays
0-0 [1 Lyndsey Janes (MRU) penalty complete.
0-0 [1 Sage Desjardins (CGY) penalty complete.

0-0 PP CGY [] Jordyn Burgar (CGY) penalty complete.
0-0 PP CGY [] End power play for MRU.

0-0 [1 Taylor Sawka (MRU) penalty complete.

0-0 [1 Bridget Rezansoff (CGY) penalty complete.

0-0 [02:04] Penalty on Andrea Sanderson MRU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP CGY [02:04] Start power play for CGY.

0-0 [07:42] Penalty on Emma Tait CGY 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0 PP CGY [07:42] End power play for CGY.

0-0 [08:43] Penalty on Taylor Sawka MRU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0 PP CGY [08:43] Start power play for CGY.

0-0 [09:30] Penalty on Laura Cook MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

0-0 PP CGY [09:30] Start power play for CGY.

[09:38] GOAL by CGY Holly Reuther (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Elizabeth Lang, On ice for CGY: , On ice for
0-0 MRU: , goal number 4 for season.

Calgary 1, Mount Royal O

PP
1-0 MRU [09:38] Taylor Sawka (MRU) penalty complete.

PP
1-0 MRU [1 Start power play for CGY.
Period #0 Plays
PP
1-0 MRU [1 Andrea Sanderson (MRU) penalty complete.

PP
1-0 MRU [1 End power play for CGY.

PP
1-0 MRU [1 Emma Tait (CGY) penalty complete.

PP
1-0 MRU [1 Laura Cook (MRU) penalty complete.

PP
1-0 MRU [1 End power play for CGY.



