## Calgary () -vs- Mount Royal () 10/30/2021 at Mount Royal

Date: 10/30/2021 Start: 6:02PM Time: 2:08 Attendance: 0

Location: Mount Royal

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Calgary	0	0	1	1
Mount Royal	0	0	0	0

CGY: Holly Reuther (1) MRU:

#### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored B	у				Assi	isted By				CG	Υ	MRU
3rd	9:38	CGY	Holly Reu	ıther	Elizabeth Lang,							1		0	
		C	algary Pov	ver Plays						Mour	it Royal Po	wer Plays	5		
Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots		PPG
1st	03:32	07:50	04:18	0	0			2nd			00:00	0	0		
3rd	02:04	07:42	05:38	0	0			2nd	16:03		03:57	0	0		
3rd			20:00	0	0						03:57	0	0		0/2

0/3

#### **Penalty Summary**

29:56

0

0

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	MRU	Andrea Sanderson	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	3:32	PP
1st	CGY	Bridget Rezansoff	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	7:50	PP
1st	CGY	Holly Reuther	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	7:50	PP
2nd	MRU	Lyndsey Janes	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:34	
2nd	CGY	Sage Desjardins	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:34	
2nd	CGY	Jordyn Burgar	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	16:03	PP
2nd	MRU	Taylor Sawka	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	16:37	
2nd	CGY	Bridget Rezansoff	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	16:37	
3rd	MRU	Andrea Sanderson	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	2:04	PP
3rd	CGY	Emma Tait	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	7:42	PP
3rd	MRU	Taylor Sawka	02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	8:43	PP
3rd	MRU	Laura Cook	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	9:30	PP

#### Individual

## Calgary 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Gabriella Durante	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Emma Tait	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Ashley Sutherland	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	8	Alli Borrow	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	-	-	0
	9	Jordyn Burgar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Taylor Beck	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Rebecca Clarke	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	13	Bridget Rezansoff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	14	Dana Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Madeline Stanley	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	18	Brooke Dennett	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	19	Rachel Paul	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Elizabeth Lang	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Holly Reuther	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Annaliese Meier	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	24	Sage Desjardins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Emily Hill	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	26	Kate Wagner	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	35	Dayna Owen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	1	0	19	0	0-0	6-12	0

### Mount Royal 0

Pos #	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	2	Sydney Benko	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
3	3	Jori Hansen-Young	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	5	Mackenzie Butz	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
8	3	Tianna Ko	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
9	9	Camryn Amundson	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
1:	2	Lyndsey Janes	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
1	5	Tori Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	6	Tatum Amy	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
1	7	Kaia Borbandy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	8	Breanne Trotter	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
1	9	Anna Purschke	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	-	-	0
20	0	Alex Spence	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
2.	2	Taylor Sawka	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	2-4	0
2	3	Emma Bergesen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	4	Laura Cook	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
2	5	Aliya Jomha	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
2	7	Andrea Sanderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	2-4	0
3	1	Cassie Shokar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3:	2	Kaitlyn Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	4	Courtney Kollman	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	34	0	0-0	6-12	0

#### Calgary Goalkeeping

### Mount Royal Goalkeeping

## Calgary Goalkeeping

# Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1 Gabriella Durante	W	60:00	0	0	16	9	9	0	34
35 Dayna Owen		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			0	0	16	9	9	0	34

# Player		С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
31 Cassie S	Shokar		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
32 Kaitlyn	Ross	L	60:00	1	0	4	10	4	0	18
Totals				1	0	4	10	4	0	18

Calgary Faceoffs

Mount Royal Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:32] Penalty on Andrea Sanderson MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP CGY	[03:32] Start power play for CGY. [07:50] Penalty on Bridget Rezansoff CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CGY	[07:50] End power play for CGY.
0-0	PP	[07:50] Penalty on Holly Reuther CGY 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	MRU	[07:50] Start power play for MRU.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0	PP MRU	[] Andrea Sanderson (MRU) penalty complete.
0-0	PP MRU	[] Start power play for MRU.
0-0	PP MRU	[] Bridget Rezansoff (CGY) penalty complete.
0-0	PP MRU	[] Holly Reuther (CGY) penalty complete.
0-0	PP MRU	[] End power play for MRU.
0-0		[04:34] Penalty on Lyndsey Janes MRU 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
0-0 0-0		[04:34] Penalty on Sage Desjardins CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING. [16:03] Penalty on Jordyn Burgar CGY 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
	PP	
0-0 0-0	MRU	[16:03] Start power play for MRU. [16:37] Penalty on Taylor Sawka MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING.
0-0		[16:37] Penalty on Bridget Rezansoff CGY 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING.
		Period #3 Plays
0-0		[] Lyndsey Janes (MRU) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP CGY	[] Sage Desjardins (CGY) penalty complete. [] Jordyn Burgar (CGY) penalty complete.
0-0		[] End power play for MRU.
0-0		[] Taylor Sawka (MRU) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0		[] Bridget Rezansoff (CGY) penalty complete. [02:04] Penalty on Andrea Sanderson MRU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CGY	[02:04] Start power play for CGY.
0-0		[07:42] Penalty on Emma Tait CGY 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP CGY	[07:42] End power play for CGY. [08:43] Penalty on Taylor Sawka MRU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CGY	[08:43] Start power play for CGY.
0-0	DD OOV	[09:30] Penalty on Laura Cook MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CGY	[09:30] Start power play for CGY. [09:38] GOAL by CGY Holly Reuther (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Elizabeth Lang, On ice for CGY:, On ice for
0-0		MRU: , goal number 4 for season.  Calgary 1, Mount Royal 0
	PP	
1-0	MRU PP	[09:38] Taylor Sawka (MRU) penalty complete.
1-0	MRU	[] Start power play for CGY.
	DD	Period #0 Plays
1-0	PP MRU	[] Andrea Sanderson (MRU) penalty complete.
1-0	PP MRU	[] End power play for CGY.
1-0	PP MRU	[] Emma Tait (CGY) penalty complete.
1-0	PP MRU	[] Laura Cook (MRU) penalty complete.
1-0	PP MRU	[] End power play for CGY.